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EYOF 2025 Skopje
Skopje, 21 - 25/7/2025

Event 11 Girls, 200m Breaststroke 14 - 15 years
7/22/2025 - 10:14 Results Prelim
European Youth Olympic Festival Records 2:24.15 CHIKUNOVA, Evgeniia RUS Baku (AZE) 7/24/2019
European Junior Records 2:19.64 GUNES, Viktoria Zeynep TUR Singapore (SGP) 8/30/2015

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. PUZSA, Petra 10 Hungary 2:32.03 740 Q 34.45 39.00 39.11 39.47
2. PAIER, Lilli 11 Austria 2:34.11 711 Q 34.88 39.02 40.56 39.65
3. ISCAN, Ela 10 Turkiye 2:34.26 708 Q 34.69 38.66 40.15 40.76
4. NAGY BENEDEK, Izabell 10 Hungary 2:34.89 700 35.02 40.01 40.43 39.43
5. PRIEGO ROMERO, Noa 10 Spain 2:35.88 687 Q 35.23 38.85 40.61 41.19
6. ROBINS, Olivia 10 Great Britain 2:36.29 681 Q 35.67 39.13 39.67 41.82
7. COJOCARU, Iarina 10 Romania 2:36.57 678 Q 35.58 39.26 40.79 40.94
8. LAWN, Josephine 10 Great Britain 2:37.71 663 35.39 39.61 41.63 41.08
9. BARTHEL, Emma 10 Luxembourg 2:37.80 662 Q 36.53 39.81 40.41 41.05

10. PUNTURIERI, Giorgia 10 Italy 2:37.99 659 Q 35.52 39.04 40.99 42.44
11. SZPAKIEWICZ, Bianka 10 Poland 2:38.14 658 Q 35.82 40.68 41.52 40.12
12. DASKALAKI, Anna Maria 11 Greece 2:38.23 656 Q 35.37 40.52 41.67 40.67
13. MESSEL, Meggy 11 Germany 2:38.94 648 Q 36.40 41.43 41.66 39.45
14. DANOVA, Noemi 10 Slovakia 2:39.06 646 Q 35.23 39.43 41.94 42.46
15. ARNYTE, Aukse 10 Lithuania 2:39.35 643 Q 36.04 40.77 42.07 40.47
16. BARANISKIN, Carla 10 Germany 2:39.62 639 36.19 40.83 41.87 40.73
17. YUKSEL, Su 10 Turkiye 2:39.84 637 35.56 40.52 41.96 41.80
18. MORRISON, Scarlett 10 Switzerland 2:40.13 633 Q 36.44 40.31 41.95 41.43
19. HAUER, Lilla 10 Switzerland 2:40.57 628 35.90 40.56 42.01 42.10
20. GARTNER, Tricija 11 Slovenia 2:40.64 627 Q 36.80 41.11 41.46 41.27
21. ARDIN, Isolde 10 Sweden 2:42.08 611 Q 36.52 41.35 41.92 42.29
22. BIEROVA, Hana 10 Czechia 2:44.05 589 R 37.18 41.23 42.77 42.87
23. TOMAZEVIC, L. 11 Slovenia 2:45.15 577 37.49 41.61 42.64 43.41
24. NYGREN, Majken 10 Sweden 2:45.71 571 36.51 41.47 42.75 44.98
25. SAUCHANKA, Milana 11 BOC 2:46.30 565 R 37.06 42.12 43.36 43.76
26. RUDENCO, Matilda 10 Moldova 2:46.78 560 36.95 42.41 43.15 44.27
27. SOUVARA, Maria 11 Greece 2:48.57 543 39.06 42.62 43.60 43.29
28. PINDZO, Ajsa 11 Bosnia and Herzegovina 2:49.03 538 36.78 42.57 44.59 45.09
29. HAIKOLA, N. 11 Finland 2:49.48 534 36.57 44.06 44.88 43.97
30. JOYCE, Anna 10 Ireland 2:50.24 527 36.93 43.00 44.51 45.80
31. PETKUS, Kristiana 11 Latvia 2:56.54 472 38.85 44.34 47.02 46.33
32. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 North Macedonia 3:06.38 401 40.49 47.83 48.93 49.13


